f'{
&
N
-y
L
(A8
Z

UNOFFICIAL COPY , .

THR ABOVE SPACE FOR RECORDER'S 11SE ONLY

RELEASE OF JUNIOR MORTGAGE

KNOW ALL “ERSONS BY THESE PRESENTS, that WESTINGHOUSE ELECTRIC
CORPORATION, successor by merger to Westinghouse Credit Corporation, having its principal
place of business in the County of Allogheny Swate of jinpslyionia ("WEC”), for and in
consideration of the payment =i the indebledness secured by the Mortgage (as hereinafier
defined), and of the sum oi orc. dollar, the receipt and adequacy of which are hereby
acknowledged, does hereby RENUGSE, RELEASE, CONVEY and QUITCLAIM unto LaSaiie
National Trust, N.A., as successor/tnistee to LaSalle National Bank under Trust Agreement
dated October 1, 1983 and known as Frust No. 107166 (the "Borrower™), its successors, legal
representatives and assigns, all the rignt, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever (o the
premises described on Exhibit A attached hemiw and incorporaied herein, together with ali the
appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appenaining, which WEC may have
acquired in, through or by that certain Junior Muortage (as amended, the "Mortgage”) dated as
of July 27, 19590 made by Borrower in favor of WEZZ 7nd recorded in the Office of the Recorder
of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois on July 31, 1990 4s Document No. 90369567, as amended
by that cenain First Modification Agreement dated Aprif 20, 1993 and recorded October 18,
1993 as Document No. 93833482. By this Release that cr riain Subordination Agreement dated

'

July 27, 1990 and recorded July 31, 1950 as document no. 90569566, as amended by document -

no. 93833482, is hereby also tenninated and refeased. e 10,072
DH1u e~

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 07-13-401-005 LEET S SRR NG
07-13-401-006
07-13-401-007
07-13-401 -008 ave s g wi? e - T,

[uis] SEATIE L UL AR L R

R NS R BT FER U B

Address of Premises: 601 Martingale Road
Schaumburg, Tllinois KO173

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO:

Julie K. Rademnker, Erg.

Julie K. Rademaker, Bsq.

BARACK, FERRAZZANO,
KIRSCHRA UM & PERLMAN 333 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 2700

333 West Wacker Drive Chicago, Illinois 60606

Suite 2700
Chicago, Illinois 60606

.

CINBI26.BE2 (IR R)

Barack, Ferrazzano, Kirschbaum & Perlman




UNOFFICIAL COPY




This Rclcallc dixcs m; Fw any u;vc!u‘ nts, I'Wa n:hcs mJ Xs ar oihcr obhgatmm

of Borrower under the Mongage which by their terms expressly survive the release or
termination of the Mongage; provided, however, that this Release shall act as a full Relcase and
termination of all liens, claims and interests WEC possesses under the Mortgage in and to the
propernty legally described in Exhibit A attached hereto and incorporated herein.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Westinghouse Blectric Corporation has caused these presents

to be signed by its __Vice  President this __ 3%  day of ___Maich , 1995,
WESTINGHOUSE RPORATION
By: /Z/Z/ /
_“_,U;g dcm.
Finnneinl Wnrv

Business Unit,

FOR TF.E PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE
FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF
TITLE IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST

WAS FILEY.

¥

TZOSMTG(

-
[ 4

CINRI6.6R2 UKR) 2




UNOFFICIAL COPY




STATE OF H-HENQIS
ugyeny ) 3.
COUNTY OF éeek )

gr’u« ffg,;—_;"__‘rff%_‘_c%’f‘:"‘ . a Notary Public in and for said County in the State
uinrcsmd DO HEREBY CERTIFY that 0w, f’;unl 5 N . personally
known to me to be the _|Jice Presrdent  of Wcsllnghuusc Blectric Corporation, and
personally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, appearcd before me this day in person and acknowledged that as such officer she/he
signed and delivered such instrument as his/hier own free and voluntary act and as the free and

voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes set forth therein,

.a‘,,uJNQFFICIAL COPY.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seai this 5 1J\—dz:sy of __Mace L, .

1045

Notary Public

My Commission expires:

mamnm Notary Publie

My Comriai Aloghony Goiray
Exparon Oct. 50, 1098




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit A

L

PARCEL 1:

THAT PART OF Tg EAS! 1/7 OF THE SOUTHMEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 13, TOMNSHIP 41
NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, AND THAT PART QOF THE
WEST Ll/4 OF TEE SOUTHWEET 1/4 OF BECTION L0, TOWNSNIP 41 NCRTH, RANGR 1l EAST

OF THUE TRIRD PRINCIPAL WERIDIAN, OCSCRINED AS FOLLOWR,

BRGTINING 3,14 CEAINS NORTH OF THE SOUTHEAFT CORNEN OF SAID SBCTION 1); TMDNCE
MORTK 7 DEGREEZS PAST 33.10 CHAINS TO THR SOUTH BOUNUARY OF A CONVERSR LARDS;
THENCE NORTH 84 DEGREES WEST 34.20 CHAINS TO WEST SIDB OF TXE BAST 1/3 OF MR
SOUTHEAST 174 OF SAID SECTION 1);: THENCE SOUYR ALONG THE WEIT LINE OF THE EAST
1/3 OF THME SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 1) AFORESAID, 10.80 CHAINS O CENTER OF
MICCINS ROAD; THINCE SU*TW 77 DBGRSES 10 MINUTSS EBAST 20.95 CHAINS TO TRF
PLACE OF RPGDINI'G) (EXCEPT THAT PART THENSOF TAKEN FOR MIGHWAYS AND EXCRPT
THAT PORTION CONVE(N) TO FOREST PRESERVE DISTRICT OF COOR COUNTY, ILLINOIS AS
DOCUMENT NUMBER 17127873 RECORDED PERRUARY 7, 1954 AND DOCUMENT NUMDEA
17227060, RECORDED JUWE 5, 1958 AND EXCEPTING THAT PART LYING EASTEALY OF THR
FOLLOWING DESCRIBED LINE; Z3GLNING AT A POINT ON THE NORTHERLY LINE OF
HIGOINS ROAD (ROUTE 72) DLS2isr 550.0 FEET WESTEMLY OF THE EAST LINE OF THR
SOUTHEAST /6 OF AFORRSAID SBCTioN 1) THENCE NORTHEASTEALY ALONG A STRAIGH?
LINE, EXTENDLD TO INTERSECT TIL' NORTH LINE OF T™HE SOUTRRAST 1/4 OF SAID
SECTION 13 AT A POINT 265.0 PBET W.5T OF THE NORTHEAST CORMER OF SAID SECTION)

IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINGIS.

PAACEL 7:

EAJEMENT FOR THE KENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS SET ZUA™8 AND DEFINED IN TME GRAYT OF
EASTXNENT RECORDED AS DOCUMENT WUMBER 26001425, ZviR. UPM AND UNDER 1K
POLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE: THAT PART OF T4 VAST WALP OP THE SOUTMEAST
QUARTER OF SECTION 1), TOWMNWHIP 41 NORTH. RANGE 15, CAST OF THE THIRD
PRANCIPAL MERIDIAN, DESCRISED AS POLLOWS: <COMMARKCINO AT TNE NORTEWRST CORNER
OF THR EAST RALF OF THME SOUTHEART QUARTER OF SECTION 1) 7/ QREAID; THENCE
SOUTH ALONG THZ WEST LINE OF THR RAET RALF OF 'ME SOUTHEASY NUARTER OF SECTION
13 AFORESAID A DISTANCE OF €1.7 FRET TO THR POINT OF BEGINNIY ! TERWE
SOUTREASTERLY ALONG A LINE PARALLEL WITH THUR SOLTHERLY LUINE OV WOOOPIELD ROAD
PER DOCUMENT NUMBER 70344554 TO ITS INTENSECTION WITH TWE WESTRNLY rOWE OF
LAND DESCRINLD IN DOCUMENT NUMBER 20797704: THENCE NORTHEASTERLY ALON RAID
WESTERLY LINE TO T™E SCUTHERLY LINE OF WOODPIKLD ROAU AFORESAID: TREW ¢
NCRTHWESTERLY ALOWG SAID SCUTHERLY LINE TO THR WEST LINE OF THE CAST MAlsy OF
THE SCUTHEAST CUARTER OF SECTION 13 APORRSAID: THICE SOUTN ATQNG FAID wi27
LB TO THE POINT OF BREGDNNING (EXMCEPT THEREFROM THAT PART DRSCAIBED AR
POLLONS: COMMENCING AT THE WORTHWEST CORMER OF THX EAST HALF OF THR SOUTTIRAST
QUARTER OF SECTION 1) APORRSAID; THENCE J0UTH ALONG TWE WEST LINE OF TRE EAST
HALF OF THE SOUTHEAST QUARTER OF SECTIOR 1] APORESAID A DISTANCE OF $2.7 FurT;
THENCE SOUTHBASTEALY ALONG A LINE PARALLEL WITH THE SOUTHERLY LINF OF
WOODPIELD ROAD PRR DOCOMENT NUMBER 10944554 POR A OISTANCE OF )37.50 FEET TO
TME POINT OF BEGINNING OF THIS EXCEPTION; THENCE CONTINUING ALONG SAID
PARALLEL LINE 15.0 FEET: THIRNCE NORTREASTIRLY 70 A POINT Q¥ TAR SOUTNERLY LINE
OF WOODPIELD ROAD AFORRSAID 417.50 PEET (AS NEASUREN QW SAID SOUTWRNLY LINE)
SOUTHEASTRRLY OF THE WEST LINE OF TME EAST HALF OF THE SCUTHEAST QUARTER OF
SECTION 1) APOREBSAID; THRNCE NORTHWESTERLY ALONG THR SOUTHERLY LINE Of
WOODFIELD ROAD APORESAID $5.0 FEET; THENCE SOUTREASTEXLY TO THE MOLNT OF

BEGIFNING), IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.




UNOFFICIAL COPY




